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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. JUN 11, 2019 ENDED. AUG 15, 2019

How would you rate the appearance and maintenance of Eden Prairie’s public parks and open spaces?

CURRENT RESULTS 81 Total Responses
A | Excellent (52) I 64% (52)

B Good (27) I 33% (27)

Fair (1) I —

D | Poor (1) 1 1% (1)

REGISTERED VS NON-REGISTERED

A a a
Registered Voters (74) 66.2% (49) 32.4% (24) - 1.4% (1)

Non-Registered Voters (7) 42.9% (3) 42.9% (3) 14.3% (1) -

ALL RESPONDENTS

(A a a

All respondents (81) 64.0% (52) 33.0% (27) 1.0% (1) 1.0% (1)
Registered Voters in Eden Prairie, MN (74) 66.2% (49) 32.4% (24) - 1.4% (1)
Live in Eden Prairie, MN (81) - Self-reported 64.2% (52) 33.3% (27) 1.2% (1) 1.2% (1)
Subscribers to Eden Prairie, MN (81) 64.2% (52) 33.3% (27) 1.2% (1) 1.2% (1)
Register respondents from anywhere (74) 66.0% (49) 32.0% (24) - 1.0% (1)
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. JUN 11, 2019 ENDED. AUG 15, 2019

How would you rate the appearance and maintenance of Eden Prairie’s public parks and open spaces?

u Excellent B Good n Fair n Poor

PRECINCT 74 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A 5 | B

EDEN PRAIRIE P-01 (6) 83.3% (5) 16.7% (1) - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-02 (3) 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) - .

EDEN PRAIRIE P-03 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-04 (3) 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1) - .

EDEN PRAIRIE P-05 (6) 83.3% (5) 16.7% (1) - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-07 (2) 2 100.0% (2) - :

EDEN PRAIRIE P-09 (2) 100.0% (2) - - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-10 (6) 50.0% (3) 50.0% (3) - :

EDEN PRAIRIE P-12 (3) 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-13 (12) 83.3% (10) 16.7% (2) - .

EDEN PRAIRIE P-14 (12) 83.3% (10) 8.3% (1) - 8.3% (1)

EDEN PRAIRIE P-15 (5) 20.0% (1) 80.0% (4) - .

EDEN PRAIRIE P-16 (1) 100.0% (1) - - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-17 (3) 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1) - .

EDEN PRAIRIE P-18 (5) 60.0% (3) 40.0% (2) - -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-19A (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) - .

EDEN PRAIRIE P-19B (1) 100.0% (1) - - -

VOTERS GENDER 74 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A ] B B

F (35) 62.9% (22) 37.1% (13) - -

M (39) 69.2% (27) 28.2% (11) = 2.6% (1)

AGE RANGE 74 REGISTERED VOTERS

(A B C | B

18-29 (6) 50.0% (3) 50.0% (3) - -

30-39 (17) 82.4% (14) 17.6% (3) . .

40-49 (16) 81.3% (13) 18.8% (3) - -

50-59 (13) 53.8% (7) 38.5% (5) 2 7.7% (1)

60-69 (14) 42.9% (6) 57.1% (8) - -

70-79 (7) 85.7% (6) 14.3% (1) 2 s

80-89 (1) - 100.0% (1) - -
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POLICY OVERVIEW

ADDED. JUN 11, 2019

ENDED. AUG 15, 2019

How would you rate the appearance and maintenance of Eden Prairie’s public parks and open spaces?

u Excellent B Good Fair n Poor

Anonymous user's Opinion

Responded E Good

Overall, | think the parks are well maintained. There have been instances at the flying cloud dog park where things have been broken and not fixed for a while, it was too muddy, or the grass was really

long. | haven't noticed any issues at the other parks | frequent often (Pheasant Woods, Staring Lake).

Anonymous user's Opinion

We have amazing parks so that’s always a great plus for Eden Prairie. Keep up the good work.

Anonymous user's Opinion

Walking and biking paths are always maintained very well.

Anonymous user's Opinion

My only thought is that it would be nice to more seasonal bathrooms at more parks.

Anonymous user's Opinion

Open 'natural areas' look like crap! Convert them back to mowed lawns. Waste of money!

Responded B Excellent

Responded B Excellent

Responded B Excellent

Responded u Poor
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